
1er Série

Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net

2ème Série

Seniors Brut Seniors Net Dames Brut Dames Net Vétérans Brut Vétérans Net

#####

01/10/2024 BEAUJOLAIS

 Nom Club PtsS J

CHASSANY Ja 35AIX LES B##

BAYARD Rog 35FOREZ 41##

GUEDJ Paul 32CHASSIE 22##

CARNESECC 32BEAUJOL##

BARTOUEL 31GOUVER##

NERON-BAN 31MIONNA 13##

BENHAMOU 31CHARMEI##

AUGROS Pier 30CLOU##

BLATRIX Chri 29CLOU##

RAVAUD Rog 28COMMA##

TEMPIER Gu 28LES ARCS##

CHRISTIN Jea 28SORELLE##

CERNIAUD C 27GOLF CLU##

SIBELLE Jean 26BRESSE##

 Nom Club PtsS J

URE Gavin 14COMMA 41##

FOLLOT Jean 14COMMA 22##

CARTERON D 12SORELLE##

BLIN Jean M 4GOUVER##

 Nom Club PtsS J

URE Gavin 27COMMA##

CARTERON D 27SORELLE 41##

FOLLOT Jean 27COMMA##

BLIN Jean M 18GOUVER 22##

 Nom Club PtsS J

PERUFFO Fra 14MONTPE 41##

DEBOAISNE 11BRESSE##

CHAN Domin 10GRENOBL 22##

RAVAUD Evel 10COMMA##

LONGUEVILL 9COMMA##

PIGNAL Cori 8CLOU 13##

LAVY Jacquel 8FOREZ##

BLATRIX Den 6CLOU##

MOREL Anne 5AIX LES B##

MOIGNOUX 5ST ETIEN##

DURUISSEAU 5AIX LES B##

VON GRUNI 4AIX LES B##

BOTTE Marie 2BEAUJOL##

 Nom Club PtsS J

PERUFFO Fra 32MONTPE##

DEBOAISNE 31BRESSE 41##

RAVAUD Evel 28COMMA##

BLATRIX Den 28CLOU 22##

LAVY Jacquel 25FOREZ 13##

MOREL Anne 25AIX LES B##

LONGUEVILL 25COMMA##

PIGNAL Cori 24CLOU##

CHAN Domin 24GRENOBL##

DURUISSEAU 24AIX LES B##

VON GRUNI 21AIX LES B##

MOIGNOUX 19ST ETIEN##

BOTTE Marie 12BEAUJOL##

 Nom Club PtsS J

CHASSANY Ja 20AIX LES B 41##

CARNESECC 18BEAUJOL 22##

BAYARD Rog 18FOREZ##

BARTOUEL 16GOUVER 13##

NERON-BAN 15MIONNA##

AUGROS Pier 15CLOU##

RAVAUD Rog 13COMMA##

BENHAMOU 13CHARMEI##

GUEDJ Paul 12CHASSIE##

PERUFFO Mi 12MONTPE##

COQUERET J 12CHASSIE##

TRIPOZ Gilbe 11CHASSIE##

MOREL Pierr 11AIX LES B##

HOTELLIER J 11BRESSE##


